
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group S15-202

Fri, 10 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  403
Mon, 13 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Samuylik T.Y.

 B-301
Mon, 13 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Samuylik T.Y.

 B-301
Mon, 20 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Interfaces  Nikitin A.M.  K-1017
Mon, 20 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Installations  Shikanov A.E.  B-315
Tue, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Electronics Digital Measurement Systems  Alyushin M.V.  K-1017
Tue, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Databases of Information and Measuring Systems  Belopolskiy V.M.  K-1017
Wed, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Digital Signal Processing: Methods and Tools  Reshetov V.N.  K-1017
Wed, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Measuring of Electromagnetic Process Parameters  Reshetov V.N.  K-1017
Wed, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Scientific Research Work  Maslennikov V.V., Belopolskiy V.M., Alyushin M.V.,

Nikitin A.M., Reshetov V.N., Nemchinov V.M., Mescheryakov V.V.  dep.26
Thu, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  Korolev S.A.  I-201
Thu, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Computer Design of Circuit Diagrams  Mescheryakov V.V.  K-1017
Fri, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  ДОТ
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Interfaces  Nikitin A.M.  K-1006
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Samuylik T.Y.,

Torgasheva E.V.  B-301
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Digital Signal Processing: Methods and Tools  Reshetov V.N.  K-402
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  Korolev S.A.  I-309
Fri, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electronics Digital Measurement Systems  Alyushin M.V.  K-414
Wed, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Databases of Information and Measuring Systems  Bogdanovskaya M.V.

 K-1017


